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A001863146 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  450.00  81.00  88.00  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508339 PRIYANKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  11  443.00  91.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089504 MONIKA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  1  441.00  94.00  80.00  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591861 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  4 4 UR  4  428.00  90.00  75.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661588 MOUMINA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  2  419.00  80.00  81.00  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515022 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  6  1 6 SC  9  406.00  84.00  93.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102044 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  7 7 UR  1  405.00  80.00  86.00  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442833 SHREYA  SANATI Female No  8 8 UR  2  398.00  77.00  70.00  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111856 BRISTY  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  5  395.00  78.00  72.00  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573161 ANANYA  JANA Female No  10 10 UR  7  394.00  73.00  63.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507835 KEYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  11 11 UR  4  393.00  83.00  54.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252072 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  5  393.00  78.00  74.00  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001520516 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  13 13 UR  5  393.00  75.00  68.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087360 SAHELI  ROY Female No  14  2 14 SC  18  392.00  80.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303843 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  15  2 15 OBC-A  1  388.00  76.00  63.00  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205595 DEBJANI  DAS Female No  16  3 16 SC  2  388.00  74.00  71.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720032 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  17  3 17 OBC-A  2  386.00  83.00  44.00  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375045 BRISTY  MONDAL Female No  18 18 UR  3  386.00  70.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292779 SAMIM  SARKAR Male No  19  1 19 OBC-B  6  386.00  65.00  83.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600761 PAYEL  SARDER Female No  20  4 20 SC  6  379.00  74.00  67.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562527 LINKA  SHAW Female No  21 21 UR  1  374.00  80.00  72.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188789 ALIVIYA  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  6  374.00  66.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056839 KOYEL  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  8  370.00  72.00  53.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263119 SWASTIKA  BATABYAL Female No  24 24 UR  8  366.00  77.00  68.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001495659 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  25  4 25 OBC-A  1  364.00  75.00  44.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226120 TAMANNA  SK Female No  26 26 UR  1  364.00  71.00  68.00  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159104 ARPITA  GAYEN Female No  27  5 27 SC  1  361.00  75.00  50.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481041 EYASIN  MOLLA Male No  28  5 28 OBC-A  3  357.00  70.00  51.00  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279590 NAAZ  AFFRIN Female No  29  6 29 OBC-A  1  356.00  76.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137927 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  30  6 30 SC  1  355.00  80.00  66.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275134 TRIPARNA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  4  355.00  70.00  65.00  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436592 TRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  32 32 UR  1  352.00  76.00  60.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251882 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  33  7 33 SC  4  348.00  71.00  70.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292235 YEASMIN  KHATUN Female No  34 34 UR  5  348.00  60.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275942 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  35  2 35 OBC-B  4  347.00  72.00  63.00  68.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274419 PRITIKANA  MONDAL Female No  36  3 36 OBC-B  1  347.00  67.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001503385 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  37  8 37 SC  2  347.00  64.00  75.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383285 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  38 38 UR  14  346.00  76.00  75.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292804 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  39  7 39 OBC-A  1  345.00  73.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250505 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  40 40 UR  1  343.00  66.00  60.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521618 RIMJHIM  BARIK Female No  41 41 UR  4  342.00  70.00  58.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464940 ANKITA  KHAMARU Female No  42  9 42 SC  4  341.00  67.00  53.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391468 DIPTI  PRAMANICK Female No  43  10 43 SC  3  340.00  80.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373437 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  1  340.00  74.00  66.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934047 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  45 45 UR  4  338.00  72.00  46.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284116 RAJASHRI  NASKAR Female No  46  11 46 SC  2  335.00  74.00  61.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433696 BIVAS  NASKAR Male No  47  12 47 SC  8  334.00  64.00  48.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655587 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  48 48 UR  2  332.00  73.00  41.00  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000126369 KOYEL  HAZRA Female No  49 49 UR  3  330.00  77.00  62.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516202 SREEJA  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  1  330.00  76.00  52.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377664 RUPA  SARDAR Female No  51  13 51 SC  5  329.00  67.00  44.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955819 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  52 52 UR  1  327.00  63.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353104 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  53  8 53 OBC-A  6  324.00  71.00  80.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496409 SANGITA  DAS Female No  54  14 54 SC  6  324.00  64.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134604 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  4  324.00  60.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354757 BARSHA  BAG Female No  56  15 56 SC  7  323.00  61.00  67.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519613 TANIA  NASKAR Female No  57 57 UR  5  321.00  62.00  48.00  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437663 RUBANA  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  2  321.00  61.00  68.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113246 PRITHISA  BARIK Female No  59  16 59 SC  2  319.00  71.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620335 PAPIA  BHOWMIK Female No  60 60 UR  7  318.00  63.00  43.00  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001903011 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  61  4 61 OBC-B  6  317.00  72.00  51.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776093 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  62  17 62 SC  5  317.00  68.00  53.00  62.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088314 MONIDIPA  DAS Female No  63  18 63 SC  7  316.00  42.00  68.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183923 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  64 64 UR  16  314.00  63.00  51.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908763 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  65  19 65 SC  6  312.00  68.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303404 SURAIA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  4  311.00  64.00  48.00  61.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068417 TITLI  MANNA Female No  67  5 67 OBC-B  2  310.00  67.00  54.00  60.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354783 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  68  20 68 SC  4  310.00  62.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777036 DIP  BERA Male No  69 69 UR  6  308.00  60.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902154 SHREYA  JANA Female No  70 70 UR  3  304.00  60.00  78.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254038 TAMANNA  PARBIN Female No  71 71 UR  3  302.00  76.00  44.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240395 PAPAI  JANA Male No  72 72 UR  4  301.00  46.00  51.00  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000732079 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  73  9 73 OBC-A  2  300.00  66.00  44.00  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152118 CHANDRIMA  DAS Female No  74 74 UR  2  300.00  65.00  64.00  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169405 KEYA  SINGH Female No  75  21 75 SC  3  300.00  64.00  44.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125062 JASMIN  PARVIN Female No  76 76 UR  4  299.00  54.00  44.00  61.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428845 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  77  22 77 SC  3  296.00  62.00  44.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473495 PIYASHA  BAG Female No  78  6 78 OBC-B  2  291.00  60.00  44.00  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736321 RAKIBA  SK Female No  79  10 79 OBC-A  1  290.00  64.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500836 ANUSKA  MANNA Female No  80 80 UR  4  290.00  61.00  52.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146610 TAMALIKA  BARUI Female No  81 81 UR  1  287.00  71.00  44.00  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430544 PUSKAR  GAYEN Male No  82  23 82 SC  1  287.00  61.00  52.00  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945033 AFRUJA  FARHIN Female No  83  11 83 OBC-A  1  286.00  60.00  54.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444145 RAKESH  DHALI Male No  84  24 84 SC  1  285.00  60.00  53.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002033277 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  85 85 UR  6  285.00  58.00  50.00  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580778 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  86  25 86 SC  2  283.00  54.00  51.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671805 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  87  12 87 OBC-A  5  279.00  65.00  41.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721883 RACHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  88 88 UR  2  279.00  51.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984441 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  89 89 UR  5  278.00  60.00  44.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646864 SUBHOY  PAL Male No  90 90 UR  2  277.00  45.00  43.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617274 SOUMYADIP  ADAK Male No  91 91 UR  9  274.00  50.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852190 PROLOY  DAS Male No  92 92 UR  8  274.00  45.00  60.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906049 ANKITA  BERA Female No  93  26 93 SC  2  273.00  50.00  51.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875818 SUBHRA  GHOSHAL Female No  94 94 UR  1  271.00  60.00  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409702 MONALISHA  MALLICK Female No  95 95 UR  2  268.00  56.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954020 ADRIJA  ROY Female No  96 96 UR  2  265.00  60.00  47.00  52.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000490246 SAHELI  ROY Female No  97 97 UR  1  265.00  57.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496163 SNEHA  MIDDAY Female No  98 98 UR  1  264.00  60.00  44.00  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782766 PRERONA  NASKAR Female No  99 99 UR  4  264.00  50.00  44.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153819 SHRIPARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  100 100 UR  3  262.00  56.00  44.00  51.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252186 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  101  27 101 SC  2  259.00  58.00  44.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092505 NURALAM  KHAN Male No  102 102 UR  7  256.00  52.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105890 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  103  28 103 SC  8  255.00  57.00  44.00  49.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144301 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  3  255.00  50.00  46.00  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539515 ANJUHARA  MONDAL Female No  105 105 UR  7  254.00  56.00  55.00  51.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284997 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  106  29 106 SC  2  250.00  60.00  42.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612065 PRITHISHA  GAYEN Female No  107  7 107 OBC-B  4  245.00  55.00  44.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258136 MISTU  PAL Female No  108 108 UR  1  244.00  56.00  44.00  47.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000520500 SANJU  DHALI Male No  109  30 109 SC  2  240.00  51.00  43.00  47.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516154 SUMIT  MAKHAL Male No  110  31 110 SC  2  232.00  48.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585707 PAMPA  HALDER Male No  111  32 111 SC  3  219.00  45.00  43.00  43.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609242 BARSHA  BAG Female No  112  33 112 SC  3  215.00  43.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001863146 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  450.00  81.00  88.00  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303843 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  15  2 2 OBC-A  1  388.00  76.00  63.00  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720032 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  17  3 3 OBC-A  2  386.00  83.00  44.00  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495659 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  1  364.00  75.00  44.00  72.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481041 EYASIN  MOLLA Male No  28  5 5 OBC-A  3  357.00  70.00  51.00  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279590 NAAZ  AFFRIN Female No  29  6 6 OBC-A  1  356.00  76.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292804 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  39  7 7 OBC-A  1  345.00  73.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353104 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  53  8 8 OBC-A  6  324.00  71.00  80.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732079 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  73  9 9 OBC-A  2  300.00  66.00  44.00  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736321 RAKIBA  SK Female No  79  10 10 OBC-A  1  290.00  64.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945033 AFRUJA  FARHIN Female No  83  11 11 OBC-A  1  286.00  60.00  54.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671805 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  87  12 12 OBC-A  5  279.00  65.00  41.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002292779 SAMIM  SARKAR Male No  19  1 1 OBC-B  6  386.00  65.00  83.00  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275942 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  35  2 2 OBC-B  4  347.00  72.00  63.00  68.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274419 PRITIKANA  MONDAL Female No  36  3 3 OBC-B  1  347.00  67.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903011 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  61  4 4 OBC-B  6  317.00  72.00  51.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068417 TITLI  MANNA Female No  67  5 5 OBC-B  2  310.00  67.00  54.00  60.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473495 PIYASHA  BAG Female No  78  6 6 OBC-B  2  291.00  60.00  44.00  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612065 PRITHISHA  GAYEN Female No  107  7 7 OBC-B  4  245.00  55.00  44.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000515022 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  6  1 1 SC  9  406.00  84.00  93.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087360 SAHELI  ROY Female No  14  2 2 SC  18  392.00  80.00  55.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205595 DEBJANI  DAS Female No  16  3 3 SC  2  388.00  74.00  71.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600761 PAYEL  SARDER Female No  20  4 4 SC  6  379.00  74.00  67.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159104 ARPITA  GAYEN Female No  27  5 5 SC  1  361.00  75.00  50.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137927 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  30  6 6 SC  1  355.00  80.00  66.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251882 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  33  7 7 SC  4  348.00  71.00  70.00  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503385 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  37  8 8 SC  2  347.00  64.00  75.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464940 ANKITA  KHAMARU Female No  42  9 9 SC  4  341.00  67.00  53.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391468 DIPTI  PRAMANICK Female No  43  10 10 SC  3  340.00  80.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284116 RAJASHRI  NASKAR Female No  46  11 11 SC  2  335.00  74.00  61.00  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433696 BIVAS  NASKAR Male No  47  12 12 SC  8  334.00  64.00  48.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyanagar College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002377664 RUPA  SARDAR Female No  51  13 13 SC  5  329.00  67.00  44.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496409 SANGITA  DAS Female No  54  14 14 SC  6  324.00  64.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354757 BARSHA  BAG Female No  56  15 15 SC  7  323.00  61.00  67.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113246 PRITHISA  BARIK Female No  59  16 16 SC  2  319.00  71.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776093 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  62  17 17 SC  5  317.00  68.00  53.00  62.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088314 MONIDIPA  DAS Female No  63  18 18 SC  7  316.00  42.00  68.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908763 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  65  19 19 SC  6  312.00  68.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354783 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  68  20 20 SC  4  310.00  62.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169405 KEYA  SINGH Female No  75  21 21 SC  3  300.00  64.00  44.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428845 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  77  22 22 SC  3  296.00  62.00  44.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430544 PUSKAR  GAYEN Male No  82  23 23 SC  1  287.00  61.00  52.00  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444145 RAKESH  DHALI Male No  84  24 24 SC  1  285.00  60.00  53.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000580778 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  86  25 25 SC  2  283.00  54.00  51.00  57.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906049 ANKITA  BERA Female No  93  26 26 SC  2  273.00  50.00  51.00  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252186 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  101  27 27 SC  2  259.00  58.00  44.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105890 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  103  28 28 SC  8  255.00  57.00  44.00  49.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284997 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  106  29 29 SC  2  250.00  60.00  42.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520500 SANJU  DHALI Male No  109  30 30 SC  2  240.00  51.00  43.00  47.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516154 SUMIT  MAKHAL Male No  110  31 31 SC  2  232.00  48.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585707 PAMPA  HALDER Male No  111  32 32 SC  3  219.00  45.00  43.00  43.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609242 BARSHA  BAG Female No  112  33 33 SC  3  215.00  43.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


